
WRITTEN TEST REPORT

Written Exam Result 20-Aug-2025 To 20-Aug-2025

Date: 20/08/2025 4.08 PM

Gender Type ALL

Office Name GAIGHAT UDAYAPUR

 S.No Registration
Number

Applicant Name  Gender Citizenship
Number

Exam Date And
Time

Categories Status Applicant ID

Arjun  GlanERN1679637A 75-01-72-01098

7.00 AM

J1 PASS20/08/20257791528 M1

Shubrendra  ThakurERN2278922A 16-01-70-05829

7.00 AM

A FAIL20/08/20258240953 M2

Sovit Man MajhiERN2418281A 14-01-73-04322

7.00 AM

A FAIL20/08/20258345319 M3

Bijay  RaiERN2467407A 14017300040

7.00 AM

A PASS20/08/20258382134 M4

AJAY KUMAR
CHAUDHARY

ERN2804838A 14-01-70-02409

7.00 AM

A PASS20/08/20258635795 M5

Prakash  RegmiERN3561685A 7051/23185

7.00 AM

A PASS20/08/20259242535 M6

SAHIL  KHANALERN4501017A 14-01-79-09222

7.00 AM

A PASS20/08/20259881032 M7
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SAROJ  SAPKOTAERN4759037A 45-01-71-00816

7.00 AM

B PASS20/08/202510050261 M8

GANGA  TAMANGERN4840327A 74609

7.00 AM

A FAIL20/08/202510104902 M9

GOPI  RAIERN4899056A 14-01-70-02812

7.00 AM

A PASS20/08/202510142143 M10

TEJ BAHADUR
ADHIKARI

ERN4952622A 141018/122406

7.00 AM

A FAIL20/08/202510177087 M11

GAMENDRA KUMAR
THAKUR

ERN5058809A 162104/3353

7.00 AM

A FAIL20/08/202510244782 M12

MANOJ  MAGARERN5107080A 12-01-71-06166

7.00 AM

B FAIL20/08/202510275283 M13

SHYAM KUMAR
CHAUDHARY

ERN5315907A 141045/100422

7.00 AM

A PASS20/08/202510411416 M14

TRIBHUWAN
CHAUDHARY

ERN5316114A 3806

7.00 AM

A FAIL20/08/202510411541 M15

ARJUN  RAIERN5316162A 67213

7.00 AM

A PASS20/08/202510411570 M16

KISHOR RANA MAGARERN5317248A 14-01-76-04972

7.00 AM

A PASS20/08/202510412234 M17
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RINJU  SHERPAERN5317523A 14-01-80-04245

7.00 AM

K PASS20/08/202510412368 F18

SUDIP  CHAUDHARYERN5318328A 14-01-79-01456

7.00 AM

A PASS20/08/202510412865 M19

JALAN  RAIERN5318880A 12-16-75-00227

7.00 AM

A PASS20/08/202510413243 M20

SAGAR  RAIERN5318903A 12-01-77-00087

7.00 AM

A PASS20/08/202510413258 M21

PURNA KUMAR RAIERN5318922A 14-01-76-03580

7.00 AM

B FAIL20/08/202510413269 M22

BHOJRAJ  KHADKAERN5318993A 121051/67/67/68

7.00 AM

A PASS20/08/202510413322 M23

BHES RAJ
BISHWAKARMA

ERN5319332A 14-01-76-04472

7.00 AM

A PASS20/08/202510413548 M24

ACHYUT  KAFLEERN5319853A 14-02-78-00573

7.00 AM

A PASS20/08/202510413902 M25

NIRMAL  MAGARERN5319900A 14-01-70-00741

7.00 AM

B PASS20/08/202510413939 M26

SUDIP  PANDEERN5319943A 14-01-79-04509

7.00 AM

A PASS20/08/202510413971 M27
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NABIN  TAMANGERN5319966A 26-01-74-03606

7.00 AM

B PASS20/08/202510413989 M28

KESHAB KUMAR NEPALIERN5320009A 14-01-78-05746

7.00 AM

J2 PASS20/08/202510414018 M29

SABINA  RAIERN5320423A 14-01-76-05390

7.00 AM

K FAIL20/08/202510414292 F30

LALSER  RAIERN5320556A 14-01-74-03232

7.00 AM

A FAIL20/08/202510414379 M31

UMESH KUMAR SAMAL
MAGAR

ERN5320559A 14-01-74-00192

7.00 AM

B PASS20/08/202510414382 M32

ASIM  PAUDELERN5321088A 14-01-81-06448

7.00 AM

B FAIL20/08/202510414716 M33
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